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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
1 KARIMNAGAR 1504042 KHAJA NASEERUDDIN 36130790590 GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) URDU Promotee GOVT BC M MA B.Ed 28-11-1963 26-12-1996 03-02-1989 03-02-1989 S.G.T
2 KARIMNAGAR 1504423 KONDLA. RAMA CHANDRAM 36130790587 GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M MA B.Ed 01-05-1964 01-01-1997 29-10-1991 29-10-1991 LP(Tel)
3 KARIMNAGAR 1541171 PENDYALA. MAHENDAR 36130790587 GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M MA B.Ed 07-07-1969 26-12-1996 29-10-1991 29-10-1991 LP(Tel)
4 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CHILUKAMARRY. PADMAVATHI 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC F BA TPT 20-01-1965 17-01-1997 28-10-1991 28-10-1991 LP(Tel)
5 KARIMNAGAR 1504329 SOMI REDDY. RATHNAKAR REDDY 36130790582 GHS SAWARAN T/M KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 14-03-1970 17-01-1997 31-10-1991 31-10-1991 C.I.
6 KARIMNAGAR 1507146 KANNAM. ARUNA 36130400105 ZPHS NAGUNOOR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC F BSc B.Ed 04-06-1965 16-01-1997 26-02-1992 26-02-1992 S.G.T
7 KARIMNAGAR 1504123 BHYRAVI. VENKATANARASIMHASWAMY 36130790585 GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BA B.Ed 16-12-1964 03-03-1997 11-09-1992 11-09-1992 LP(Tel)
8 KARIMNAGAR 1519710 RANGU. PRABHAKAR 36130790588 GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 06-10-1964 14-12-1992 14-12-1992 SA(Maths)
9 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER 36130401204 MPUPS GOPALPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL I SA(Maths) TELUGU Direct GOVT OC M BSc B.Ed 05-07-1965 01-07-1997 18-01-1993 SA(Maths)

10 KARIMNAGAR 1504396 KOLA. KRISHNA MOHAN 36130790588 GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 15-04-1963 05-11-1992 05-11-1992 SA(Bio Sci)
11 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 IQBAL AHMED 36130790590 GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) URDU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 20-05-1967 31-08-1998 09-09-1992 09-09-1992 S.G.T
12 KARIMNAGAR 1526901 MD HAFEEZUDDIN 36130790581 GHS SAVARAN U/M KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) URDU Promotee GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 25-07-1970 31-08-1998 09-09-1992 09-09-1992 S.G.T
13 KARIMNAGAR 1535586 AHMED ABDUL HAMEED 36130801116 ZPHS (B) MANAKONDUR MANAKONDUR I SA(Social) URDU Promotee GOVT BC M BA B.Ed 30-08-1970 31-08-1998 09-09-1992 09-09-1992 S.G.T
14 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 ASIA SULTANA 36130790581 GHS SAVARAN U/M KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) URDU Promotee GOVT BC F BA B.Ed 02-06-1968 31-08-1998 09-09-1992 09-09-1992 S.G.T
15 KARIMNAGAR 1522755 ABDUL RASHEED 36131400676 ZPHS U/M HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Bio Sci) URDU Promotee GOVT OC M BSc B.Ed 06-11-1968 31-08-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
16 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BSc B.Ed 14-05-1967 31-08-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
17 KARIMNAGAR 1521405 ALLADI. LAXMANA MURTHY 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 05-05-1963 01-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
18 KARIMNAGAR 1506977 GORANTALA. SUDHARSHANAM 36130300307 ZPHS ARNAKONDA CHOPPADANDI III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 04-04-1967 01-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
19 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI 36130790589 GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR I SA(Phy Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 25-09-1966 31-08-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
20 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 26-08-1967 30-08-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
21 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC F BSc B.Ed 02-11-1969 20-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
22 KARIMNAGAR 1504388 BANDAM. BAPU REDDY 36130790585 GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BSc B.Ed 05-07-1964 01-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
23 KARIMNAGAR 1524242 RACHAKONDA. DEVADAS 36130790592 GHS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BSc B.Ed 20-08-1967 26-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
24 KARIMNAGAR 1522815 PABBATHI. RAJA RATHNAM 36130500407 ZPHS ELAGANDAL KOTHAPALLY I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT SC M BSc B.Ed 06-06-1966 17-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
25 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER 36130790593 GHS (G) MANKAMMATHOTA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BCOM B.Ed 13-11-1969 01-09-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
26 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY 36130900208 ZPHS LMD Colony THIMMAPUR I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 29-04-1964 05-10-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 LP(Hin)
27 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BA TPT 29-08-1970 01-10-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 LP(Tel)
28 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 MOHD.SARWAR 36130790590 GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) URDU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 02-12-1965 01-10-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
29 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA 36130790584 GHS KUMARWADI KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC F BA TPT 06-08-1967 11-11-1998 22-07-1995 22-07-1995 LP(Tel)
30 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS 36130790588 GHS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Telugu) TELUGU Promotee GOVT SC M BA TPT 25-11-1966 11-11-1998 07-07-1995 07-07-1995 LP(Tel)
31 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Promotee GOVT SC M BSc B.Ed 05-09-1966 11-11-1998 15-06-1995 15-06-1995 S.G.T
32 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS 36130790587 GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Hindi) TELUGU Promotee GOVT BC M BA B.Ed 11-10-1969 11-11-1998 16-06-1995 16-06-1995 LP(Hin)
33 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN 36131001003 MPUPS KONDAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT ST M BA B.Ed 06-09-1975 03-03-2006 09-07-1997 09-07-1997 S.G.T
34 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER 36131400408 ZPHS CHELPUR HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT ST M BSC B.Ed 04-06-1975 03-03-2006 05-07-1997 05-07-1997 S.G.T
35 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Bio Sci) TELUGU Direct GOVT BC F BSC B.Ed 06-06-1973 30-07-1999 30-07-1999 SA(Bio Sci)
36 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI 36130790587 GHS OLD KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR I SA(Social) TELUGU Direct GOVT BC F BA B.Ed 06-08-1974 01-02-2002 01-02-2002 SA(Social)
37 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD III SA(Maths) TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BSC B.Ed 14-04-1967 01-11-2002 11-12-1996 11-12-1996 S.G.T
38 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY 36130790526 GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR I LFL HM TELUGU Promotee GOVT OC M BA B.Ed 25-06-1964 26-03-2012 12-12-1996 12-12-1996 S.G.T
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1 2 3 4
1 KARIMNAGAR 1504042 KHAJA NASEERUDDIN
2 KARIMNAGAR 1504423 KONDLA. RAMA CHANDRAM
3 KARIMNAGAR 1541171 PENDYALA. MAHENDAR
4 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CHILUKAMARRY. PADMAVATHI
5 KARIMNAGAR 1504329 SOMI REDDY. RATHNAKAR REDDY
6 KARIMNAGAR 1507146 KANNAM. ARUNA
7 KARIMNAGAR 1504123 BHYRAVI. VENKATANARASIMHASWAMY
8 KARIMNAGAR 1519710 RANGU. PRABHAKAR
9 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER

10 KARIMNAGAR 1504396 KOLA. KRISHNA MOHAN
11 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 IQBAL AHMED
12 KARIMNAGAR 1526901 MD HAFEEZUDDIN
13 KARIMNAGAR 1535586 AHMED ABDUL HAMEED
14 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 ASIA SULTANA
15 KARIMNAGAR 1522755 ABDUL RASHEED
16 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO
17 KARIMNAGAR 1521405 ALLADI. LAXMANA MURTHY
18 KARIMNAGAR 1506977 GORANTALA. SUDHARSHANAM
19 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI
20 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY
21 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI
22 KARIMNAGAR 1504388 BANDAM. BAPU REDDY
23 KARIMNAGAR 1524242 RACHAKONDA. DEVADAS
24 KARIMNAGAR 1522815 PABBATHI. RAJA RATHNAM
25 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER
26 KARIMNAGAR 1517037 VELMULA. JAYAPAL REDDY
27 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD
28 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 MOHD.SARWAR
29 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA
30 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS
31 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH
32 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS
33 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN
34 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER
35 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI
36 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI
37 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO
38 KARIMNAGAR 1504024 NARAHARI. SATYANARAYANA REDDY
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45
1989 YES YES 26-12-1996 Yes Yes 1 9849087984
1991 YES YES 01-01-1997 Yes Yes 2 9441280110
1991 YES YES 26-12-1996 Yes Yes 3 9441669777
1991 YES YES 17-01-1997 Yes Yes 4 8332923242
1991 YES YES 17-01-1997 Yes Yes 5 9492192920
1992 Other 01-12-1995 YES YES 16-01-1997 Yes Yes 6 9440234571
1992 YES YES 03-03-1997 Yes Yes 7 9247817732
1992 Other 01-07-1997 YES YES 01-07-1997 Yes Yes 8 9491470725

Other 01-07-1997 YES YES 01-07-1997 Yes Yes 9 9440111136
1992 Other 01-08-1997 YES YES 01-08-1997 Yes Yes 10 9848927188
1992 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 11 8801454718
1992 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 12 9440244975
1992 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 13 9491482278
1992 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 14 7396150254
1994 1 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 15 8341278702
1994 15 YES YES 30-08-1998 Yes Yes 16 9133942563
1994 33 YES YES 01-09-1998 yes Yes 17 8331894254
1994 43 YES YES 01-09-1998 Yes Yes 18 9441774186
1994 97 YES OH 69 YES YES 31-08-1998 Yes Yes 19 9949443327
1994 98 YES OH 41 YES YES 30-08-1998 Yes Yes 20 9492459631
1994 131 YES YES 20-09-1998 Yes Yes 21 9493472415
1994 139 YES OH 67 YES YES 30-08-1998 Yes Yes 22 9491471974
1994 152 YES YES 26-09-1998 Yes Yes 23 8500824009
1994 238 YES YES 01-09-1998 Yes Yes 24 9440346223
1994 245 YES YES 01-09-1998 yes Yes 25 9542249484
1994 2 YES YES Yes 05-10-1998 Yes Yes 26 9441168976
1994 5 YES YES 11-11-1998 Yes Yes 27 9490092991
1994 YES YES 01-10-1998 Yes Yes 28 9885527974
1994 3 YES YES 11-11-1998 Yes Yes 29 9640675293
1994 6 YES YES 11-11-1998 Yes Yes 30 9490401733
1994 YES YES 11-11-1998 Yes Yes 31 9640587968
1995 1 YES YES Yes 11-11-1998 YES Yes Yes 32 9908246570
1996 YES YES 03-03-2006 Yes Yes 33 9440508614
1997 YES YES 03-03-2006 Yes Yes 34 9948136523
1999 YES OH 74 YES YES 30-07-1999 Yes Yes 35 9550092083
2000 YES OH 90 YES YES 30-01-2009 Yes Yes 36 9966113515
1996 612 YES VH 40 YES YES 01-11-2002 Yes Yes 37 9948842000
1996 YES OH 89 YES YES 26-03-2012 Yes Yes 38 9440508594
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